NUMBER OF UNITS 2
BUILDING SF 2,528
LAND SF 8,700
LAND ACRES 0.1997
YEAR BUILT 1972
# OF PARCELS 1
ZONING TYPE RD-8 - TWO FAMILY DWELLING
NUMBER OF STORIES 1
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 4
WASHER/DRYER Washer Dryer Hookups (Each Unit)

MECHANICAL
HVAC Central A/C

UTILITY METERS
WATER 2 meters
ELECTRIC 2 meters

CONSTRUCTION
EXTERIOR CB Stucco
PARKING SURFACE Pavement
ROOF Barrel Tile

Aerial Map   |   Coral Springs Duplex 7

C
oral Springs D

uplex | R
ent R

oll

03 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Coral Springs Duplex 9

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Notes
A 2  bd + 2 ba 1,264 $1.34 $1,700.00 $2,400.00 Month To Month

B 2  bd + 2 ba 1,264 $1.42 $1,800.00 $2,400.00 Lease End March 2024

Totals/Averages 2,528 $1.38 $3,500.00 $4,800.00

C
oral Springs D

uplex | Financial Analysis

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Coral Springs Duplex 11

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $42,000 $57,600

Effective Gross Income $42,000 $57,600

Less Expenses $14,669 34.92 % $14,669 25.46 %

Net Operating Income $27,331 $42,931

* vacancy amount factored into gross revenue

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $9,469 $4,735 $9,469 $4,735

Insurance (Estimated) $4,000 $2,000 $4,000 $2,000

Landscaping $1,200 $600 $1,200 $600

Total Operating Expense $14,669 $7,335 $14,669 $7,335

Expense / SF $5.80 $5.80

% of EGI 34.92 % 25.46 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

C
oral Springs D

uplex | D
em

ographics

05 Demographics

Demographics
Demographic Charts

Demographics   |   Coral Springs Duplex 13

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 19,203 108,283 219,420

2010 Population 18,992 114,374 234,300

2023 Population 21,694 127,005 274,115

2028 Population 23,061 128,953 276,443

2023-2028: Population: Growth Rate 6.15 % 1.50 % 0.85 %

2023 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 701 2,659 7,562